2023-2024 PHAC Swimming Schedule

Tuesday, December 12", 2023
Milton at Bloomsburg
Jersey Shore at Mount Carmel
Lewisburg at Shamokin

Tuesday, December 19%, 2023
Danville at Central Columbia
Milton, Shamokin at Jersey Shore
Central Mt., Bloomsburg at MCA

Wednesday, January 3", 2024
Jersey Shore, Danville at Williamsport
C. Mountain, Lewisburg at C. Columbia

Tuesday, January 9", 2024
Danville at Bloomsburg
MCA, Central Columbia at Shamokin
Milton, Williamsport at Lewisburg

Thursday, January 11", 2024
MCA at Milton
Central Mountain at Danville
Central Columbia at Jersey Shore

Tuesday, January 16", 2024
Shamokin at Bloomsburg
Mount Carmel at Williamsport
Milton at Central Columbia

Wednesday, January 17", 2024
Jersey Shore at Central Mountain
Lewisburg at Danville

Tuesday, January 23", 2024
Bloomsburg at Lewisburg
Central Mountain at Milton
Williamsport at Shamokin

Tuesday, January 30%, 2024
Jersey Shore at Lewisburg
Williamsport at Bloomsburg
Milton at Danville

Tuesday, February 6", 2024
Central Mountain at Shamokin
Central Columbia at Williamsport

Wednesday, February 7t", 2024
Bloomsburg at Jersey Shore
Danville at Mount Carmel

Tuesday, February 13", 2024
Bloomsburg at Central Columbia
Williamsport at Central Mountain

Wednesday, February 14", 2024
Mount Carmel at Lewisburg
Shamokin at Danville




